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9/23/15 super excavator monique 415-508-0318 pete@superexcavators.com AEC#1 Plans &specs 

9/24/15 Q & D Construction Kyle 775302-7029 AEC#2 Plans & Specs

9/28/15 Mountain Cascade Ronda 925-373-8370 estimating@mountaincascade.com AEC #3 Plans &Specs

9/30/15 Red Point Contracting Mack 602-663-4690 mac@redpointcontracting.com AEC#4plans and specs

10/2/15 Harber Co anthony 702-736-8802 ascoby@harberco.com AEC#5 plans and specs

10/2/15 Ranger Pipelin Daire 415-8223700 estimating@rangerpipelines.com AEC #6 plans and specs

10/5/15 Ameron Edgar 209-401-6972 edgar.benitez@nov.com AEC #7 plans&specs

10/5/15 Ameron Edgar 209-401-6972 edgar.benitez@nov.com AEC #8 plans&specs

10/5/15 emery and sons const. group lance 503-588-7576 lance.greaves@emeryandsons.com AEC#9 Plans and specs
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10/6/15 Oscar Renda Contracting Janie 817-491-2703 janie@oscarrenda.com AEC#10  Plans and Specs 

10/14/15 Premium Lawn and Landscape Jon 775-636-4431 jon@premlands.com AEC # 11  Plans 

10/14/15 Ed Boland Construction Inc. Scott 406-452-3738 scott@boland construction.net AEC  # 12 Plans& Specs

10/15/15 American Cast Iron Pipe line Terri 205-325-7081 tnguyen@american-usa.com AEC #13 plans and specs

10/16/15 northern nv concrete mitch 775-342-6240 ed@nnvconcrete.com AEC #14 Plans and specs

10/21/15 Red Point Contracting Mac 602-663-4690 mac@redpointcontracting.com AEC # 15 1/2 Plans

10/21/15 Ranger Pipelines Inc. Steven 415-822-3700 steven@rangerpipelines.com AEC # 16 Plans& Specs

10/23/15 Pacific Boring kerry 559-864-9444 kerry@pacificboring.com AEC #17 Plans and Specs

10/28/15 Pipe Jacking Unlimited Carol 909-880-8446 pju@pipejacking.com AEC# 18 Plans and Specs
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9/22/15 WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY ROD 353-0231 RSMITH@GOBLUETEAM.COM S1

A & K EARTHMOVERS 997-7239 CGABLE@AKEARTHMOVERS.COM S2

9/23/15 FERGUSON WATERWORKS CARLOS 856-7083 CARLOS.LEDON@FERGUSON.COM S3

SNC DARCY 355-0420 bids@snc.biz S4

SNC DARCY 355-0420 bids@snc.biz S5

9/24/15 GRANITE CONST TERRY 352-1089 TERRY.LONG@GCINC.COM S6

GRANITE CONST TERRY 352-1089 TERRY.LONG@GCINC.COM S7

SUMMIT ENGINEERING JOHN 787-4367 JRJ@SUMMITNV.COM S8

10/6/15 RENO TAHOE CONSTRUCTION LEO 355-1300 LEO@RENOTAHOECONST.COM S9
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10/7/15 ARCHER WESTERN JOHN 480-671-1453 JOCOLLINS@WALSHGROUP.COM S10

ARCHER WESTERN JOHN 480-671-1453 JOCOLLINS@WALSHGROUP.COM S11

10/9/15 WOOD RODGERS MICKEY 823-5220 MHATT@WOODRODGERS.COM S12

GERHARDT & BERRY 

CONSTRUCTION TIM 359-8817 TIM@GERHARDTANDBERRY.COM S13

10/14/15 JENSEN PRECAST RICK 720-8164 RICKR.JENSENPRECAST@GMAIL.COM S14

11/2/15 INTERMOUNTAIN ELECTRIC TOM 850-3600 TPOURCHOT@IMEELECT.COM S15
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9/22/15 Spanish Springs Construction Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 leslie.skinner@gmail.com N1

10/2/15 Northwest Pipe Jeff Baker 480-432-7248 jbaker@nwpipe.com N2 & N3

10/6/15 Preston Pipelines, Inc. Michelle Costanza 916-386-1500 mcostanza@prestonpipelines.com N4

10/26/15 Imperial Pipe Cindy Mixon 951-682-3307 cmixon@imperialpipe.com N5
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10/14/2015 jon wright 3200305082 premium lawn and land po box 357 sparks nv 89432 jon wright 

10/20/2015 Erik Lee 901539856 Battle born Venture 600 glesson way sparks nv 89431 erik lee
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